
 
 

2017 Campaign Contacts 
 

 
United Way Staff:   
Main Office:     (573) 636-4100 (phone) 
      (573) 636-8077 (fax) 
    
President:/CPO    Ann Bax 
      ann.bax@unitedwaycemo.org  
 
Vice-President:    Theresa Verslues 
      theresa.verslues@unitedwaycemo.org 
 
Finance Manager    Tonya Willig  
       tonya.willig@unitedwaycemo.org 
 
Marketing/Communications Manager Amber Brondel  
       amber.brondel@unitedwaycemo.org   
 
 
Administrative Assistant   Sarah Schatsiek  
       sarah.schatsiek@unitedwaycemo.org 
 
 
Campaign Co-Chairs:  

Jayne Dunkmann   (573) 634-0803 ext. 2803  
  jayne_dunkmann@jefferson-bank.com 
 
  Ryan Freeman  (573) 636-5533 
  rcf@freemanmortuary.com    
 
Communications Chair: 
  Mike Downey  (573) 681-5301 
  downeym@lincolnu.edu 
 
  
Facebook: United Way of Central Missouri  
Twitter: @UnitedWayCeMo 
Instagram: @unitedwaycemo 
Hashtags for Trending: #LiveUnitedMidMO #MagicMakers 
United Way Website: www.UnitedWaycemo.org 
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